

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
2880 sq ft concrete					
board - do - 1/2"					
3 nos. v. l. T. H. B. Page 29					
10,558.45 nos					31,675.00
14) 1/2" in excavation for concrete					
of structure - do - 1/2"					
15.661 m ³ v. l. T. H. B. Page 29					
10,304.33 m ³					4,766.00
15) 1/2" in excavation for concrete - do - 1/2"					
2.0545 m ³ v. l. T. H. B. Page 29					
10,5248.38 m ³					10,783.00
16) 1/2" in excavation for concrete - do - 1/2"					
7.50m v. l. T. H. B. Page 29					
10,1270.25 m					9,529.00

17) 1/2" in excavation for concrete - do - 1/2"					
13.873 m ³ v. l. T. H. B. Page 29					
10,6141.71 m ³					8,5204.00
18) 1/2" in excavation for concrete - do - 1/2"					
29.294 m ³ v. l. T. H. B. Page 29					
10,155.15 m ³					4,545.00
19) 1/2" in excavation for concrete - do - 1/2"					
18.24 m ³ v. l. T. H. B. Page 30					
10,49.96 m ³					911.00
20) Add 1/2" in excavation for concrete v. l. T. H. B.					
Page 30					44,000.00
Less 15% below for					36,845.41
of concrete					552,681.00
				C. U.	31,31860.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>STH 4 Binal Bill (costn work completed)</u>					
<u>Home of workt Gubdaji Sandhu, PWSY road</u>					
<u>To Pafuri Horizon Tola.</u>					
<u>Agencyt Ravi Ranjan Kumar, vill. - Pabgutha</u>					
<u>Pto-Karvediga, P.S. - Sahasra</u>					
<u>dist - Raktos.</u>					
<u>Ag. No.</u>	<u>5513BD/20-21.</u>				
<u>date of start</u>	<u>20-06-20.</u>				
<u>date of completion</u>	<u>19-03-21.</u>				
<u>Actual date of completion</u>	<u>09-03-22.</u>				
<u>Further measures required</u>	<u>Nil</u>				
<u>Mpsd dsl</u>	<u>N/A</u>				
<u>15-12-22.</u>	<u>15/12/2020</u>				
<u>JET Karjaka D</u>	<u>AE</u>				

STH 4 Binal Bill (costn work completed)Abstract of cost.(1) Costing sitting out G.R. P.W.do do0.525 K.B. vide T.N.B. Page 26.27,377.12/K.B.(2) clearing of rubble and labour0.18 Hare vide T.N.B. Page 2658321.70/Hare(3) Costing of embankment withmaterial obtained from borrowAt Lead 100 m - do - 17/21297.67 m³ vide T.N.B. Page 26181.19/100.(4) Costing subgrade extensionshoulders with approved materialContinuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
obtained from brown A.K. local					
1000m		do	1/2		
540.00 m ² wide T.N.B. page 27					
@ 223.97/m ²					120,944.00
5.) P.V.G.S.B. GI with coarse sand					
by well graded material of 20					
T.S. clause 402 - do - 1/2					
330.65 m ² wide T.N.B. page 27					
@ 3102.42/m ²					10,25,815.00
6.) P.V. with G.I.P. with stone					
2000 m ² of Type B' 11.2 m x 0.5					
for T.S. clause 405 - do - 1/2					
149.13 m ² wide T.N.B. page 27					
@ 4340.38/m ²					6,47,272.00

7.) P/A Prime coat with online					
55,008.57 m ² of 1/2 T.S. 1000 m x 0.5					
1136.25 m ² wide T.N.B. page 27					
@ 50.26/m ²					57,108.00
8.) P/A Tack coat with online					
RS, 10,275.12 m ² of 1/2 T.S. 1000 m x 0.5					
1136.25 m ² wide T.N.B. page 27					
@ 16.26/m ²					19,157.00
9.) P/V 20 m thick 1055 with 1/2					
500 m ² of 1/2 T.S. 1000 m x 0.5					
0.09 m ² of 1/2 T.S. 1000 m x 0.5					
1.90 m ² of 1/2 T.S. 1000 m x 0.5					
1136.25 m ² wide T.N.B. page 28					
@ 250.16/m ²					284,244.4
10.) Cost of unreinforced C.C.					
Per cent 1030 with coarse 1/2					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Sine off by 43 grade					
cement		do	E/P		
136.35 m ² vide T.N.B Page 28					
@ 6965.35/m ²					949,719.00
10(2) P/F K.R. slant - do E/P					
2 Nos vide T.N.B Page 28					
@ 2288.51/Mos					4577.00
10(2) P/F 800 mm slope - do E/P					
2 Nos vide T.N.B Page 28					
@ 642.62/Mos					1285.00
11(2) P/F 600 mm irregular board					
			do	E/P	
4 Nos vide T.N.B Page 28					
@ 3813.43/Mos					15254.00
11(2) P/F 600 X 450 mm rectangular					

Board		do	E/P	
2 Nos vide T.N.B Page 28.				
5063.07/Mos				10,126.00
11(2) P/F 600 mm circular - do E/P				
1 Nos vide T.N.B Page 28.				
@ 5149.73/Mos				5150.00
12(2) P/L of lat applied plaster -				
- Plastic compound - do E/P				
@ 100 B.T surface				
60.00 m ² vide T.N.B Page 28				
@ 830.58/m ²				49835.00
13) One c.P. cement				
45.00 m ² vide T.N.B Page 29				
@ 947.73/m ²				42,648.00
13) P/F of H.V. 608 TYPICAL				
26 m ² vide T.N.B Page 29				

Continuation

